Gau Meisterschaft

Ergebnisliste Mannschaften
Unterhebelgewehr B Schitzenklasse

1 Schitzenverein "EdelweilR

Lipple, Fritz Reinhard
Vogel, Stefan
Zettl, Erich

2 Schitzenverein "Edelweil

Kauer, Helmut
Schmid, Jirgen
Pundr, Siegfried

3 Schitzenverein "Edelweil

Riedl, Gerd
Lamoret, Christian
Kollmann, Johann

397

147
131
119

377

134
124
119

303

107
103
93



