Gau Meisterschaft

Ergebnisliste Mannschaften Unterhebelgewehr B Schützenklasse

1	Schützenverein	"Edelweiß	397
		Lipple, Fritz Reinhard	147
		Vögel, Stefan	131
		Zettl, Erich	119
2	Schützenverein	"Edelweiß	377
_	00114120117010111	2401110113	
		Kauer, Helmut	134
		Schmid, Jürgen	124
		Pundr, Siegfried	119
3	Schützenverein	"Edelweiß	303
		Riedl, Gerd	107
		Lamoret, Christian	103
		Kollmann, Johann	93